
  

 
Land on the Corner of  Three Tuns 

Lane & Weststone Green, Bushbury, 

Wolverhampton, WV10 9EZ 

Annual Rental Of £1,500 

 

Cavendish House, 359 - 361 Hagley Road Edgbaston, Birmingham, B17 8DL 

Tel: 0121 247 4747 Email: sales@cottons.co.uk 

cottons.co.uk 

 

 Advertising Site 
 

 On Corner of Busy Three Tuns 
Lane and Fordhouse Lane Junction 

 

 Available Now 

 Circa. 110sq m 
 

 Available on Licence Agreement 
 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Property Tenure 
Leasehold 
 
Council Tax Band 
 

 
Fixtures and Fittings  
All fixtures and fittings mentioned in these particulars of sale are included in 
the asking price. All others are specifically excluded, but some items may 
be available by separate negotiation. 

 
ACCOMMODATION 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 

 
  
 
 
  
 

 
  
 

 
  
 
 

  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 

 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 

 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
 

A parcel of land circa 110sq m on the corner of the busy Three Tuns Lane and Fordhouse Road junction available as 

advertisement site. Available on Licence Agreement and available now. 

 
Cottons is a trading name name of "Cottons Property Consultants LLP" which is a Limited Liability Partnership registered in England and Wales. Registered No OC360837. 

Registered Office 361 Hagley Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham B17 8DL. 

Need a solution with a property matter? Cottons can assist; 
  
Residential Sales    0121 247 4747      Residential Lettings   0121 247 2299   

sales@cottons.co.uk       lettings@cottons.co.uk 
 
Auctions    0121 247 2233      Commercial Sales & Lettings 0121 247 2233 

auctions@cottons.co.uk       commercial@cottons.co.uk 
 
Property Management   0121 247 2030   RICS Surveys    0121 247 2233 

property@cottons.co.uk      surveys@cottons.co.uk 
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